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Academic Program Name

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

(
(
(
(
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology,
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
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Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL (PwD
sC

SC

ST

ST

ST (PwD)

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank
7553
14003
1403
2947
3233
5832
1958
2828
888
1490
8202
14994
1451
2555
2848
6605
1802
2857
669
1362
914
1970
42
121
357
296
962
33
198
423
103
175
6

Closing Rank
9297
14726
1460
2947
4055
5941
2151
2828
965
1490
10496
16859
1596
2555
4038
6990
2039
2964
684
1362
1336
2768
64
178
448
427
1187
33
335
548
134
175

6




Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

)
)
)
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

)
)
)
)
)
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

(

(

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
(

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST

ST
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST

ST
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)

2217
5754
166
493
1331
1344
2304
470
1762
417
1064
5834
11731
1544
3389
6968
1956
4013
1241
1809
3535
179P
342
517
776
1202
551
1660
358
664
4980
9203
1134
2514
2547
5081

3449
7527
191p
644
1414
1719
3615
1038
2285
516
1064
7808
13594
1803
4157
6968
2233
4013
1241
2173
3871
179pP
366
517
1142
1623
765
1660
394
664
7129
13222
1201
2542
3012
5397




Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
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Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Space Sciences and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Space Sciences and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Space Sciences and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Space Sciences and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

Space Sciences and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

( )
( )
( )
Space Sciences and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
( )
Space Sciences and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

( )

Space Sciences and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

1299
2560
558
1204
8652
15007
1711
3195
4155
6951
2306
4128
1121
1568
6048
11835
1365
2489
5776
1752
2262
1008

1713
2747
728
1204
11328
17543
1853
3195
4526
7959
2684
4203
1248
1568
7372
13253
1521
3445
5776
1775
2262
1008




