IT Indore JoSAA Cut Off 2023: Round 2							
Academic Program Name	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank			
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7553	9297			
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14003	14726			
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1403	1460			
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2947	2947			
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3233	4055			
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5832	5941			
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	1958	2151			
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2828	2828			
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	888	965			
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1490	1490			
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8202	10496			
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14994	16859			
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1451	1596			
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2555	2555			
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2848	4038			
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6605	6990			
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	1802	2039			
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2857	2964			
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	669	684			
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1362	1362			
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	914	1336			
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1970	2768			
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	42	64			
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	121	178			
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	357	448			
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	296	427			
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	962	1187			
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL (Pw	D Gender-Neutral	33	33			
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	198	335			
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	423	548			
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	103	134			
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	175	175			
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	6	6			

Electrical Engineering (4 Vegrs, Bashalar of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2217	3449
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)				
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN OPEN (Durd)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5754	7527
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	166	191P
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	493	644
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1331	1414
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1344	1719
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2304	3615
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	470	1038
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1762	2285
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	417	516
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1064	1064
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5834	7808
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11731	13594
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1544	1803
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3389	4157
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6968	6968
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	1956	2233
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4013	4013
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	1241	1241
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1809	2173
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3535	3871
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	179P	179P
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	342	366
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	517	517
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	776	1142
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1202	1623
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	551	765
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1660	1660
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	358	394
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	664	664
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4980	7129
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9203	13222
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1134	1201
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2514	2542
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2547	3012
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5081	5397

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	1299	1713
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2560	2747
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	558	728
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1204	1204
Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8652	11328
Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15007	17543
Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1711	1853
Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3195	3195
Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4155	4526
Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6951	7959
Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	2306	2684
Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4128	4203
Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	1121	1248
Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1568	1568
Space Sciences and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6048	7372
Space Sciences and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11835	13253
Space Sciences and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1365	1521
Space Sciences and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2489	3445
Space Sciences and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5776	5776
Space Sciences and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	1752	1775
Space Sciences and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2262	2262
Space Sciences and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	1008	1008